Sales and Revenue

100 Largest Public Power Utilities By Electric Revenues, 2018

Revenues from sales to ultimate customers and sales for resale. Revenues in thousands.

Los Angeles Department of Water & Power
Long Island Power Authority

Puerto Rico Electric Power Authority

Salt River Project

(PS Energy

New York Power Authority
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Sacramento Municipal Utility District
Nashville Electric Service

Memphis Light, Gas and Water Division
JEA

Austin Energy

Omaha Public Power District

American Municipal Power

Nebraska Public Power District

Seattle City Light

Southern California Public Power Authority
MEAG Power

Orlando Utilities Commission

Snohomish County, Public Utility District No. 1 of
EPB - Chattanooga Electric Power Board
Knoxville Utilities Board

North Carolina Eastern Municipal Power Agency
North Carolina Municipal Power Agency No. 1
Florida Municipal Power Agency

Huntsville Utilities

Intermountain Power Agency

Energy Northwest

Colorado Springs Utilities

Indiana Municipal Power Agency

WPPI Energy

1D Energy

Grand River Dam Authority

Silicon Valley Power

Lower Colorado River Authority

Tacoma Public Utilities

Anaheim Public Utilities

(lark Public Utilities

Guam Power Authority

Modesto lrrigation District

Chelan County Public Utility District No. 1
Turlock Irrigation District

Missouri Joint Municipal Electric Utility Comm
Lincoln Electric System

[llinois Municipal Electric Agency
Springfield, City Utilities of

Lakeland Electric

Riverside Public Utilities, City of

Grant County, Public Utility District No. 2 of
Lansing Board of Water & Light
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Santee Cooper (South Carolina Public Service Authority)
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$3,837,587
$3,602,574
$3,550,675
$3,249,622
$2,606,483
$1,831,860
$1,781,318
$1,430,449
$1,344,449
$1,280,293
$1,278,632
$1,273,086
$1,157,760
$1,060,412
$1,023,069
$978,590
$825,546
$807,771
$718,923
$646,059
$575,914
$556,898
$547,452
$520,798
$517,457
$517,169
$501,589
$474,556
$466,181
$453,899
$445,463
$428,125
$419,002
$417,077
$413,501
$409,934
$400,236
$379,437
$378,329
$360,293
$346,746
$335,437
$334,753
$317,785
$314,191
$313,008
$311,708
$303,928
$299,993
$292,638
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Cowlitz County, Public Utility District No. 1 of
Tallahassee Electric Utility, City of

Kansas City Board of Public Utilities
Massachusetts Municipal Wholesale Electric Co.
Lubbock Power & Light

Garland, City of

Eugene Water & Electric Board

Gainesville Regional Utilities

Springfield City Water, Light & Power

Sam Rayburn Municipal Power Agency
Piedmont Municipal Power Agency
Southern Minnesota Municipal Power Agency
Alabama Municipal Electric Authority
Glendale Water & Power

Platte River Power Authority

Fayetteville Public Works Commission
Cleveland Public Power

Lafayette Utilities System

Missouri River Energy Services
BrightRidge

Burbank Water and Power

Pasadena Water and Power Department
Oklahoma Municipal Power Authority
Anchorage Municipal Light & Power
Missouri River Energy Services

Oklahoma Municipal Power Authority
Virgin Islands Water & Power Authority
Northern California Power Agency
Roseville Electric

Greenville Utilities Commission
Murfreeshoro Electric Department

(DE Lightbrand

Kissimmee Utility Authority

Bryan Texas Utilities

Lenoir City Utilities Board

Anchorage Municipal Light & Power

Utah Associated Municipal Power Systems
Naperville Department of Public Utilities
Vernon, City of

Michigan Public Power Agency
Owensboro Municipal Utilities

Sevier County Electric System

Rochester Public Utilities

Denton Municipal Electric

Benton PUD

Independence Power & Light

Jackson Energy Authority

San Francisco (Hetch Hetchy Water & Power), City of
Vinton Public Power Authority

100 Brownsville Public Utilities Board
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$271,233
$270,628
$267,245
$264,632
$255,668
$254,995
$253,816
$253,075
$251,273
$248,458
$235,799
$230,637
$218,119
$217,032
$216,817
$215,894
$213,883
$212,555
$207,049
$205,720
$195,168
$191,170
$190,822
$190,074
$190,001
$187,610
$185,505
$184,269
$177,261
$175,508
$175,236
$174,851
$174,412
$173,161
$171,189
$170,633
$170,458
$165,165
$162,990
$162,706
$155423
$155,053
$154,226
$149,537
$148,950
$146,544
$145,729
$139,575
$136,793
$133,705
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