

Sales and Revenue

100 Largest Public Power Utilities By Electric Revenues, 2018

Revenues from sales to ultimate customers and sales for resale. Revenues in thousands.

1	Los Angeles Department of Water & Power	CA	\$3,837,587	51	Cowlitz County, Public Utility District No. 1 of	WA	\$271,233
2	Long Island Power Authority	NY	\$3,602,574	52	Tallahassee Electric Utility, City of	FL	\$270,628
3	Puerto Rico Electric Power Authority	PR	\$3,550,675	53	Kansas City Board of Public Utilities	KS	\$267,245
4	Salt River Project	AZ	\$3,249,622	54	Massachusetts Municipal Wholesale Electric Co.	MA	\$264,632
5	CPS Energy	TX	\$2,606,483	55	Lubbock Power & Light	TX	\$255,668
6	New York Power Authority	NY	\$1,831,860	56	Garland, City of	TX	\$254,995
7	Santee Cooper (South Carolina Public Service Authority)	SC	\$1,781,318	57	Eugene Water & Electric Board	OR	\$253,816
8	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	CA	\$1,430,449	58	Gainesville Regional Utilities	FL	\$253,075
9	Nashville Electric Service	TN	\$1,344,449	59	Springfield City Water, Light & Power	IL	\$251,273
10	Memphis Light, Gas and Water Division	TN	\$1,280,293	60	Sam Rayburn Municipal Power Agency	TX	\$248,458
11	JEA	FL	\$1,278,632	61	Piedmont Municipal Power Agency	SC	\$235,799
12	Austin Energy	TX	\$1,273,086	62	Southern Minnesota Municipal Power Agency	MN	\$230,637
13	Omaha Public Power District	NE	\$1,157,760	63	Alabama Municipal Electric Authority	AL	\$218,119
14	American Municipal Power	OH	\$1,060,412	64	Glendale Water & Power	CA	\$217,032
15	Nebraska Public Power District	NE	\$1,023,069	65	Platte River Power Authority	CO	\$216,817
16	Seattle City Light	WA	\$978,590	66	Fayetteville Public Works Commission	NC	\$215,894
17	Southern California Public Power Authority	CA	\$825,546	67	Cleveland Public Power	OH	\$213,883
18	MEAG Power	GA	\$807,771	68	Lafayette Utilities System	LA	\$212,555
19	Orlando Utilities Commission	FL	\$718,923	69	Missouri River Energy Services	SD	\$207,049
20	Snohomish County, Public Utility District No. 1 of	WA	\$646,059	70	BrightRidge	TN	\$205,720
21	EPB - Chattanooga Electric Power Board	TN	\$575,914	71	Burbank Water and Power	CA	\$195,168
22	Knoxville Utilities Board	TN	\$556,898	72	Pasadena Water and Power Department	CA	\$191,170
23	North Carolina Eastern Municipal Power Agency	NC	\$547,452	73	Oklahoma Municipal Power Authority	OK	\$190,822
24	North Carolina Municipal Power Agency No. 1	NC	\$520,798	74	Anchorage Municipal Light & Power	AK	\$190,074
25	Florida Municipal Power Agency	FL	\$517,457	75	Missouri River Energy Services	SD	\$190,001
26	Huntsville Utilities	AL	\$517,169	76	Oklahoma Municipal Power Authority	OK	\$187,610
27	Intermountain Power Agency	CA	\$501,589	77	Virgin Islands Water & Power Authority	VI	\$185,505
28	Energy Northwest	WA	\$474,556	78	Northern California Power Agency	CA	\$184,269
29	Colorado Springs Utilities	CO	\$466,181	79	Roseville Electric	CA	\$177,261
30	Indiana Municipal Power Agency	IN	\$453,899	80	Greenville Utilities Commission	NC	\$175,508
31	WPPI Energy	WI	\$445,463	81	Murfreesboro Electric Department	TN	\$175,236
32	IID Energy	CA	\$428,125	82	CDE Lightbrand	TN	\$174,851
33	Grand River Dam Authority	OK	\$419,002	83	Kissimmee Utility Authority	FL	\$174,412
34	Silicon Valley Power	CA	\$417,077	84	Bryan Texas Utilities	TX	\$173,161
35	Lower Colorado River Authority	TX	\$413,501	85	Lenoir City Utilities Board	TN	\$171,189
36	Tacoma Public Utilities	WA	\$409,934	86	Anchorage Municipal Light & Power	AK	\$170,633
37	Anaheim Public Utilities	CA	\$400,236	87	Utah Associated Municipal Power Systems	UT	\$170,458
38	Clark Public Utilities	WA	\$379,437	88	Naperville Department of Public Utilities	IL	\$165,165
39	Guam Power Authority	GU	\$378,329	89	Vernon, City of	CA	\$162,990
40	Modesto Irrigation District	CA	\$360,293	90	Michigan Public Power Agency	MI	\$162,706
41	Chelan County Public Utility District No. 1	WA	\$346,746	91	Owensboro Municipal Utilities	KY	\$155,423
42	Turlock Irrigation District	CA	\$335,437	92	Sevier County Electric System	TN	\$155,053
43	Missouri Joint Municipal Electric Utility Comm	MO	\$334,753	93	Rochester Public Utilities	MN	\$154,226
44	Lincoln Electric System	NE	\$317,785	94	Denton Municipal Electric	TX	\$149,537
45	Illinois Municipal Electric Agency	IL	\$314,191	95	Benton PUD	WA	\$148,950
46	Springfield, City Utilities of	MO	\$313,008	96	Independence Power & Light	MO	\$146,544
47	Lakeland Electric	FL	\$311,708	97	Jackson Energy Authority	TN	\$145,729
48	Riverside Public Utilities, City of	CA	\$303,928	98	San Francisco (Hetch Hetchy Water & Power), City of	CA	\$139,575
49	Grant County, Public Utility District No. 2 of	WA	\$299,993	99	Vinton Public Power Authority	LA	\$136,793
50	Lansing Board of Water & Light	MI	\$292,638	100	Brownsville Public Utilities Board	TX	\$133,705